

L.A. Misc. Case No. 1067 of 2014
CNR No. WBHW01-005018-2014
Present : Mainak Dasgupta (J.O Code : WB01070)

Order No. 43, Dated : 12-03-2026

Today is fixed for P.H.

O.P/ State of West Bengal file hazira.

Petitioner today files a petition on the ground stated therein which is considered and allowed.

Ld regular P.O is busy in SIR duty.

I am in charge of this court today, beside my own duty as Ld. Judge, FTC, 2nd court, Howrah.

I am busy in my own files.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **15-06-2026** for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah(I/C).

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah(I/C).